BIDDERS LIST - 2025-01
NAME

Dorotheia Boyd
Benjamin Macanic

J. Stewart Belet

Jason Dickson

Charles Cwirka
Brittany Welch

Bert McQueen

Ajani Azizi

Dan Hamner

COMPANY

R & E Painting LLC

Carolina's Finest Fencing and Painting

Kept Companies, Inc

Southern Painting and Maintenance Specialist , LLC
Charleston Painting Contractors

Beautifully Southern Group, LLC

B.M. Construction

Solid State Construction

Dach Enterprises, Inc.

BID RECEIVED

2/4/2024 @ 3:40 PM

2/5/2025 @10:35 AM

2/5/2025 @ 8:31 AM

2/5/2025 @ 5:00 PM

2/5/2025 @ 1:56 PM

2/5/2025 @4:08 PM

2/6/2025 @ 9:50 AM

2/6/2025 @ 1:37 PM

2/6/2025 @ 1:39 PM

PREP WORK
$5,700.00
$4,178.18
$7,117.30
$14,136.00
$2,800.00
$47,380.33
$6,000.00
$36,200.00

$14,000

PAINTING

$41,810.00
$63,581.00
$54,277.47
$73,941.00
$95,390.00
$97,996.61
$79,203.76
$57,500.00

$73,000.00

TOTAL BID
$47,510.00
$67,759.18
$61,394.77
$88,077.00
$98,190.00
$145,376.94
$85,203.76
$93,700.00

$87,000



