BIDDERS LIST - 2025-01

NAME	COMPANY	BID RECEIVED	PREP WORK	PAINTING	TOTAL BID
Dorotheia Boyd	R & E Painting LLC	2/4/2024 @ 3:40 PM	\$5,700.00	\$41,810.00	\$47,510.00
Benjamin Macanic	Carolina's Finest Fencing and Painting	2/5/2025 @10:35 AM	\$4,178.18	\$63,581.00	\$67,759.18
J. Stewart Belet	Kept Companies , Inc	2/5/2025 @ 8:31 AM	\$7,117.30	\$54,277.47	\$61,394.77
Jason Dickson	Southern Painting and Maintenance Specialist , LLC	2/5/2025 @ 5:00 PM	\$14,136.00	\$73,941.00	\$88,077.00
Charles Cwirka	Charleston Painting Contractors	2/5/2025 @ 1:56 PM	\$2,800.00	\$95,390.00	\$98,190.00
Brittany Welch	Beautifully Southern Group, LLC	2/5/2025 @4:08 PM	\$47,380.33	\$97,996.61	\$145,376.94
Bert McQueen	B.M. Construction	2/6/2025 @ 9:50 AM	\$6,000.00	\$79,203.76	\$85,203.76
Ajani Azizi	Solid State Construction	2/6/2025 @ 1:37 PM	\$36,200.00	\$57,500.00	\$93,700.00
Dan Hamner	Dach Enterprises, Inc.	2/6/2025 @ 1:39 PM	\$14,000	\$73,000.00	\$87,000